
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 07.04.24

Sideways  2024

Name: Gesamt: 5.4. 31.5. 2.8. 27.9. 20.12. Abzgl. 1 Streicher

1 Quadt, Hans 100 100 999 999 999 999 100
2 Leenen, Ralf 95 95 999 999 999 999 95
3 Savio, Patrick 90 90 999 999 999 999 90
4 Hupperich, Volker 86 86 999 999 999 999 86
5 Baum, Friedhelm 82 82 999 999 999 999 82
6 Vester, Marcel 78 78 999 999 999 999 78
7 Hupperich, Ben 75 75 999 999 999 999 75
8 Pünder, Gerald 72 72 999 999 999 999 72
9 Vester, Frank 69 69 999 999 999 999 69

10 Hentschel, Volker 66 66 999 999 999 999 66
11 Wiehle, Dieter 64 64 999 999 999 999 64
12 Kirch, Christoph 62 62 999 999 999 999 62
13 Schell, Bianca 60 60 999 999 999 999 60
14 Schell, Frank 58 58 999 999 999 999 58
15 Andre, Dirk 56 56 999 999 999 999 56



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 07.04.24

1. Sideways  2024 05.04.24 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Quadt, Hans 193,64 193,64 9,296 100
2 Leenen, Ralf 191,63 2,01 2,01 191,63 9,393 95
3 Savio, Patrick 190,40 3,24 1,23 190,40 9,454 90
4 Hupperich, Volker 189,78 3,86 0,62 189,78 9,485 86
5 Baum, Friedhelm 188,30 5,34 1,48 188,30 9,559 82
6 Vester, Marcel 187,31 6,33 0,99 187,31 9,610 78
7 Hupperich, Ben 186,48 7,16 0,83 186,48 9,653 75
8 Pünder, Gerald 186,39 7,25 0,09 186,39 9,657 72
9 Vester, Frank 186,07 7,57 0,32 186,07 9,674 69

10 Hentschel, Volker 184,74 8,90 1,33 184,74 9,743 66
11 Wiehle, Dieter 181,38 12,26 3,36 181,38 9,924 64
12 Kirch, Christoph 180,02 13,62 1,36 180,02 9,999 62
13 Schell, Bianca 179,72 13,92 0,30 179,72 10,016 60
14 Schell, Frank 174,04 19,60 5,68 174,04 10,342 58
15 Andre, Dirk 151,02 42,62 23,02 151,02 11,919 56

56

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 07.04.24

1. Sideways  2024 05.04.24 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Quadt, Hans 193,64 37,64 39 38 39 40
Ferrari / 21.700 9,380 9,128 9,080 9,031 8,956
Leenen, Ralf 191,63 37 36,63 39 39 40
Ford Mustang / 21.600 9,458 9,254 9,084 9,032 8,955
Savio, Patrick 190,4 36 38,4 39 38 39
Ferrari / 19.800 9,681 9,330 9,283 9,148 9,115
Hupperich, Volker 189,78 37 37 39 38,78 38
Ferrari / 19.900 9,459 9,355 9,163 9,048 8,968
Baum, Friedhelm 188,3 37 37 38,3 38 38
BMW M1 /21.400 9,695 9,520 9,244 9,278 9,057
Vester, Marcel 187,31 35 37 38 38 39,31
BMW M1 / 20.300 9,897 9,534 9,331 9,216 9,215
Hupperich, Ben 186,48 37 37 37,48 38 37
BMW M1 / 21.600 9,733 9,520 9,357 9,114 9,190
Pünder, Gerald 186,39 36 37 38 38,39 37
Ferrari / 20.400 9,724 9,512 9,265 9,208 9,123
Vester, Frank 186,07 36 37 37 38 38,07
BMW M1 / 21.050 9,591 9,416 9,214 9,282 9,152
Hentschel, Volker 184,74 35 36,74 37 37 39
BMW M1 / 21.000 9,715 9,641 9,263 9,257 9,245
Wiehle, Dieter 181,38 35,38 35 37 37 37
Ford Capri / 20.400 9,816 9,631 9,207 9,213 9,297
Kirch, Christoph 180,02 34 34 37 38,02 37
Ford Mustang / 20.200 10,182 9,956 9,525 9,307 9,122
Schell, Bianca 179,72 34 35 36 37 37,72
Ford Capri / 18.700 10,219 9,978 9,566 9,502 9,507
Schell, Frank 174,04 33,04 33 36 36 36
Porsche Moby Dick / 19.200 10,305 9,907 9,532 9,544 9,435
Andre, Dirk 151,02 22 29 34,02 34 32
Toyota / 19.200 10,715 10,660 10,051 9,982 10,338
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